

शुल्क विवरण (Fee Structure) 2024-25

HAJI ILIYAS INTER COLLEGE DAULATPUR - CHAKRA , MAU U.P., India (सत्र 2024-25 में प्रवेश लेने वाले बच्चों के लिए)

श्ल्क विवरण: 2024-25

कक्षा	विवरण	सभी छात्र स्कूल समग्र शुल्क
VI-VIII	प्रवेश शुल्क 200/ - (एक बार जो गैर-वापसी है) (प्रवेश के समय नए छात्रों द्वारा केवल एक बार भुगतान किया जाना है) स्कूल समग्र शुल्क (मासिक) परीक्षा शुल्क (100/- अर्धवार्षिक और 100/- वार्षिक)	200/- मासिक
IX- X	प्रवेश शुल्क 200/ - (एक बार जो गैर-वापसी है) (प्रवेश के समय नए छात्रों द्वारा केवल एक बार भुगतान किया जाना है) स्कूल समग्र शुल्क (मासिक) परीक्षा शुल्क (100/- अर्धवार्षिक , 100/- वार्षिक और 100/- प्री-बोर्ड)	250/- मासिक
XI- XII	प्रवेश शुल्क 200/ - (एक बार जो गैर-वापसी है) (प्रवेश के समय नए छात्रों द्वारा केवल एक बार भुगतान किया जाना है) स्कूल समग्र शुल्क (मासिक) परीक्षा शुल्क (100/- अर्धवार्षिक 100/- वार्षिक और 100/- प्री-बोर्ड)	300/- मासिक

ध्यान दें:

(i) समग्र वार्षिक शुल्क के मद में स्कूल समग्र शुल्क मासिक देय है और इसमें परीक्षा शुल्क शामिल नहीं है। नकद भुगतान करने की अंतिम तिथि प्रत्येक माह की 30 तारीख

नोट: इस वर्ष और बाद के सभी वर्षों में यूपी शुल्क विनियमन अधिनियम-2018 के अनुसार शुल्क लिया जा रहा है।

प्रधानाचार्य प्रधानाचार्य हाजी डलियास इण्टर कालेज डौलतपुर-चक्रर मन



(Fee Structure) 2024-25

HAJI ILIYAS INTER COLLEGE DAULATPUR - CHAKRA , MAU U.P., India (FOR NEW & OLD STUDENTS 2024-25)

Fee Structure: 2024-25

CLASS VI-VIII	Admission Fee Rs.200/- (One time which is non-refundable) (To be paid only once by new students at the time of admission) School Overall Fee (Monthly) Examination Fee (100/- Half Yearly and 100/- Annually)	All Students School Overall Fees	
		200/-	MONTHLY
IX- X	Admission Fee Rs.200/- (One time which is non-refundable) (To be paid only once by new students at the time of admission) School Overall Fee (Monthly) Examination Fee Rs.100/- Half Yearly and Rs.100/- Annually Rs.100/- Pre-board)	250/-	MONTHLY
XI- XII	Admission Fee Rs.200/- (One time which is non-refundable) (To be paid only once by new students at the time of admission) School Overall Fee (Monthly) Examination Fee (Rs.100/- Half Yearly, Rs.100/- Annually and Rs.100/- Pre-board)	300/-	MONTHLY

pay attention:

(i) The overall school fee is payable monthly under the head of overall annual fee and does not include examination fee.

Last date for cash payment: 30th of every month

Note: This year and all subsequent years the fee is being charged as per UP Fee Regulation Act-2018.